Nauholnyi Roman Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine on Issues of

Last position Food Safety and Consumer Protection in Kharkiv Oblast
(region), Head
Date of dismissal Aug. 12, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
001 955,50 UAH
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nauholnyi Bohdan Romanovych son
Nauholnyi Hlib Romanovych son
Nauholna Aliia Shamilivna wife

OEP>XXABHE MANPUEMCTBO 3ABO/
XIMIYHUX PEAKTWBIB , 3aBigyBad inanbHi

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 69 113,30
HDep>xnpoacnoXxmBcay>xbn B

XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,

3aCTYMNHUK HaYaslbHMKa
ynpaBniHHA-HavYaIbHUK Bigainy
KOHTpoOJIto y cdepi Toprisni,

pobiT Ta nocnyr, pekaamu,

AOTPUMaHHSA aHTUTIOTIOHOBOI O
3aKoHO4aBCTBa Ta npbipHoro

KOHTPOJIIO

OnepaTunBHe ynpasJliHHA 57 965,08
UenTpanbHoi OANITY APCy

XapkiBcbKin obnacTi, MNepwuin

3aCTYNHUK HavanbHuKa OrI-

Ha4vanbHUK OY LeHTpanbHoOi

oaniry ooC y XapkiscbKin

obnacTi

YnpaniHHA 3 KOHTPOJIIO 3@ 57 965,08
BUKOPUCTAHHAM Ta OXOPOHOIO

3eMesib roJI0BHOMO yNpaBJSliHHA
depxreokapacTtpy y

XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,

npoBiAHMNW creuianicT Bigainy

KOHTPOJIIO 38 BUKOPUCTAHHAM

Ta OXOPOHOI0 3eMeflb Y M.

XapKoBi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d1309dc-fc1c-40ef-a090-399ded4e66d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b686563-db7e-483d-bd9d-dd8ce1636e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_928c586d-6094-4482-8edf-1503e088d7b5

2018

2018

2017

2016

HDep>xxnpoacnoxmnecny>xba B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa
ynpaBniHHA-HavYaIbHUK Bigainy
KOHTpoOJIto y cdepi Toprisni,
pobiT Ta nocnyr, pekaamu,
AOTPUMaHHSA aHTUTIOTIOHOBOI O
3aKoHOAaBCTBa Ta npbipHoro
KOHTPOJIIO.

Hepxnpoacnoxmscnyxba B
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
HavyanbHMK FONOBHOIO
yrnpaBiiHHSA
Dep>XnNpoacnoXXuBcay>xobm B
XapkKiBCbKin obnacTi
(candidate)

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hdep>XNpoacnoXXmnecnyxébu y
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
HayvyasIbHUK BiAAINY KOHTPOJIO
B chepi Toprisni, pobiT Ta
MoCnyr yrnpasaiHHA 3aXUCTy
cnoxmeadis (candidate)

OnepaTunBHe ynpaB/iHHA
UeHTpanbHoi OOMNITY OPCy
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi, Mepwiunn
3aCTyNHUK HavanbHUKa OLMI-
Ha4vanbHUK QY LleHTpanbHOi
oaoniry oeC y XapkiscbKin
obnacTi

57 965,08

57 965,08

2 970,81

20 251,12

32
074,69


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38dac0b5-e4cb-4e28-a01f-b72b6acd06ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6421e2d8-16fd-406e-9cd9-48f256806ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8eaf62f2-cd1e-4e26-8368-e91b00ea70c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f0c00e4-512b-4a78-8a01-5b5fcccd7148

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

55
000,00

35
000,00

31
000,00

31
000,00

31
000,00

26
000,00
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2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

26
000,00

26
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d1309dc-fc1c-40ef-a090-399ded4e66d3
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

966.0 sq.

966.0 sq.

966.0 sqg.

966.0 sqg.

966.0 sqg.

966.0 sqg.

966.0 sqg.

184.6 sq

184.6 sq

184.6 sq

184.6 sq

184.6 sq

184.6 sq

184.6 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

112.8 sq.
(2)

112.8 sq.
(2)

112.8 sq.
(2)

112.8 sq.
(2)

112.8 sq.
(2)

112.8 sq.
(2)

178.0 sq.
(3)
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VEHICLES:

13



2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

HONDA JAZZ 1985
volkswagen passat 2011

HONDA JAZZ 1985
Mercedes-Benz GLK 220CDI
2011

bmw x3 2003

HONDA JAZZ 1985
Mercedes-Benz GLK 220CDI
2011

bmw x3 2003

HONDA JAZZ 1985

bmw x3 2003
Mercedes-Benz GLK 220CDI
2011

HONDA JAZZ 1985

bmw x3 2003
Mercedes-Benz GLK 220CDI
2011

HONDA JAZZ 1985
bmw x3 2003
honda crv 2008

HONDA JAZZ 1985
bmw x3 2003
honda crv 2008
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CAREER:

April 22, 2019 — till Aug. 12, 2019 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Issues of
Food Safety and Consumer
Protection in Kharkiv Oblast
(region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.cO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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